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213574
213640
213668
213669
213670
213671
213672
213673
213674
213675
213676
213677
213724
213725
213778
213786
213885
213959
213959
213988
213988
213988
213988
213988
213989
213989
213989
213989
213989
213990
213990
213990
213990
213990
213990
213991
213991
213991
213991
213991
213991
213992
213992
020408
020408
020408
020408
020408
020408

2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

WORLDCOM
HENRY SCHEIN INC
HARDY, MARY F
DALE, BRENDA L
CITY OF TULSA
PARRA, SILVIA
PODOLAK, LISA

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC

KUPIEC, HEAVEN
SPENCER, STEWART K

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING

CITY OF TULSA
HONEYWELL INC

TORREZ, KARI R
OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY

U S POSTAL SERVICE

COX, GARY

COX, GARY

TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE

- TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE

TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
CC HEALTH ,

TC EMPL RETIREMENT
BANK ONE, IRS

BANK ONE, IRS

BANK ONE, IRS

BANK OF OKLA.

214035

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE

2001 - 2002 LAW LIBRARY FUND

211839
211855
213397
213400
213519
213520
213521

SOFTWARE HOUSE INTL INC

BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD

TULSA LAW REVIEW
ANDERSON PUBLISHING CO
WEST GROUP

WEST GROUP

HEIN WILLIAM S & CO INC

COMMUNICATIONS SERV

. OPERATING SUPPLIES

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

UTILITY SERVICES
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
MILEAGE

TRAINING

PROF. & TECH. SERVICE
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE
UTILITY SERVICES

EQUIP SERVICE AGREE
MILEAGE

PROF. & TECH. SERVICE
COMMUNICATIONS SERV
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING/DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING/DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING/DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING/DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES.

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING/DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING/DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
PAYROLL

DEDUCTS

FED.W/H

FICA

HIFICA

STATE W/H

TELEPHONE SERVICE

MISCELLANEOUS EXP
MISCELLANEOUS EXP
MISCELLANEOUS EXP
MISCELLANEOUS EXP
MISCELLANEOUS EXP
MISCELLANEOUS EXP
MISCELLANEOUS EXP

3,088.85
104.30
100.81
110.96

40.37
19.71
14.32
225.09
20.45
120.00
203.40
118.40
339.48
802.07
43.80
1,000.00
21.00
108.64
40.00
158.08
9.22
153.54
61.24
59.73
183.73
680.24
271.77
856.61
8.32
95.81
21.22
57.84
80.24
97.02
32.76
294.64
119.52
455.01
122.60
77.62

1,089.97
148.41
170.67

16,761.99
94.54
617.64

2,078.49
486.12
350.00

50.56

321.54
19,704.54
25.00
249.99
5,217.25
412.00
730.41

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes;

Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman




