Monday, April 8, 2002 - Continued

213574	WORLDCOM	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	3,088.85
213640	HENRY SCHEIN INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	104.30
213668	HARDY, MARY F	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	100.81
	DALE, BRENDA L	MILEAGE	110.96
213669	•		40.37
213670	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	
213671	PARRA, SILVIA	MILEAGE	19.71
213672	PODOLAK, LISA	MILEAGE	14.32
213673	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	225.09
213674	KUPIEC, HEAVEN	MILEAGE	20.45
213675	SPENCER, STEWART K	TRAINING	120.00
213676	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	203.40
			118.40
213677	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	
213724	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	339.48
213725	HONEYWELL INC	EQUIP SERVICE AGREE	802.07
213778	TORREZ, KARI R	MILEAGE	43.80
213786	OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	1,000.00
213885	U S POSTAL SERVICE	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	21.00
213959	COX, GARY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	108.64
	COX, GARY	TRAINING	40.00
213959	·		
213988	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	158.08
213988	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING/DUPLICATING	9.22
213988	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	153.54
213988	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING/DUPLICATING	61.24
213988	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	59.73
213989	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING/DUPLICATING	183.73
213989	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	680.24
		OFFICE SUPPLIES	271.77
213989	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		i
213989	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING/DUPLICATING	856.61
213989	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	8.32
213990	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	95.81
213990	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	21.22
213990	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	57.84
213990	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	80.24
213990	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	97.02
		OFFICE SUPPLIES	32.76
213990	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	-	
213991	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING/DUPLICATING	294.64
213991	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	119.52
213991	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	455.01
213991	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	122.60
213991	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING/DUPLICATING	77.62
213991	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	1,089.97
213992	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	148.41
			170.67
213992	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	ĭ
020408	CC HEALTH	PAYROLL	16,761.99
020408	TC EMPL RETIREMENT	DEDUCTS	94.54
020408	BANK ONE, IRS	FED.W/H	617.64
020408	BANK ONE, IRS	FICA	2,078.49
020408	BANK ONE, IRS	HIFICA	486.12
020408	BANK OF OKLA.	STATE W/H	350.00
020100		~	
2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
		TELEDITONE CEDVICE	50.56
214035	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	TELEPHONE SERVICE	50.56
2001 - 2002 LAW LIBRARY FUND			
211839	SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXP	321.54
211855	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	MISCELLANEOUS EXP	19,704.54
213397	TULSA LAW REVIEW	MISCELLANEOUS EXP	25.00
213400	ANDERSON PUBLISHING CO	MISCELLANEOUS EXP	249.99
213519	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS EXP	5,217.25
213520	WEST GROUP	MISCELLANEOUS EXP	412.00
213521	HEIN WILLIAM S & CO INC		ri e
210021	TILLIN WILLIAM S & CO INC	MISCELLANEOUS EXP	730.41

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes;

Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

ATŢEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk